288 www.beldensolutions.com
O p t i c a l  F i b e r  –  C e n t r a l  L o o s e  T u b e
Outdoor Central Loose Tube Cable
with Rodent Protection, Single Jacket
GMSN A/I-DQ(ZN)B11Y
Applications
•  For outdoor and indoor use in structured (data) wiring systems such as campus backbone,
building backbone (riser) and/or Horizontal cabling

IEC 60794-1-2 E1 E1
GMSN*xx 2 to 24 6.4 40 1250 420 582
Ordering Information
Fiber Type/Count 2 4 6 8 12 16 24
GMSN
62.5/125-OM1 GMSN102 GMSN104 GMSN106 GMSN108 GMSN112 GMSN116 GMSN124
50/125-OM2 BI GMSN202 GMSN204 GMSN206 GMSN208 GMSN212 GMSN216 GMSN224
50/125-OM3 BI GMSND02 GMSND04 GMSND06 GMSND08 GMSND12 GMSND16 GMSND24
50/125-OM4 BI GMSNE02 GMSNE04 GMSNE06 GMSNE08 GMSNE12 GMSNE16 GMSNE24
9/125 ITU G.655 C & D GMSN702 GMSN704 GMSN706 GMSN708 GMSN712 GMSN716 GMSN724
9/125 ITU G.652D & G.657A1 GMSN802 GMSN804 GMSN806 GMSN808 GMSN812 GMSN816 GMSN824
9/125 ITU G.657A2 BI GMSNF02 GMSNF04 GMSNF06 GMSNF08 GMSNF12 GMSNF16 GMSNF24
9/125 ITU G.657B3 BI GMSNI02 GMSNI04 GMSNI06 GMSNI08 GMSNI12 GMSNI16 GMSNI24
Std. plywood reel (non-returnable) Ø 800 x 475 mm, Weight 7.65 kg and Ø 1000 x 530 mm, Weight 18.0 kg
Std. delivery length 2100m ± 105m
Fiber Color Coding
No.